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LEE OHMART &

THE HOUSE OF TODAY II 1 1

FEATURED in the APRIL lasua sf
HOUSEHOLD magaxine. A really com-
fortable 94 ft. ranch type noma lo-
cated only ana block from McKinley
school. 3 bedroom and dan; open
beam celling in living room; flag --alone
fireplace and patio; pa nailing; insu-
lated ; top-gra-de construction thru-ou- t.
Lot 75s 100. good view. SEX "HOUSE-
HOLD; THEN SEE US.
LET'S GO SOUTH

20 acres with 400ft. on paved road.
9 acres prunes.
9 acre walnuts.

acres erterrtea.
t acre open land.
Buy It for $7,500.

"OUR TIME IS

LEE OHMART &
477 Court St.

Even, ph 9429 . 2-

McKILLOP REAL
199 South High

COME
$ $,200 Will take $2,909 down payment. $49 per mo.. 4 int. Furniture can be

purchased and added to balance on house. 3 BR, Bath. LR. DR, K, Nook,
built ins, plastered Interior, garage, close to bus and school. r I

$ 7.950 Very good location, nicely arranged. 2 BR house, plastered Interior.
Bath. LR. DR. K 9c bulltlna. Ven. blind, full basement, oil beat but
wired for electric heat, garage, bus by door, close to school. i

$ 9.500 House on lot 94 x 122. excellent spot tor business site, such SS' ware
hoose. railroad spur, house could be converted into apai trrenta,
15 minute bus service, etc.

$ 9.600 Nicely Arranged. New 2 BR home, pla'tered Interior. Insulated and
wcatherstripped. HW floors, oil heat, Bath, LR, large Kitchen, fa-ra- gs,

bus by door, large lot.
$ 9.550 Well built. ! story bungalow. 3 BR dn. 3 BR up, Bath. LR. DR, K Jh

builtlns. Ven. blinds, plastered Interior, electric fireplace sad heat-
ing, garage, good location, cloee to bus snd school

$11 300 Top Coditlon. English Style Home. 3 or 4 BR, Bah. LR. Fireplace,
DR. K. Nook, builtlns. Ven. blinds, plastered Interior, HW if Fir
floors, full basement, garage, close to bus and schools. Iocs ted if
Walnut Park.

COME IN OR PHONE j

Opportunity Knocks
Business bldg. with Apt, for sal. Lo-

cated on busy straet. near trg. inelua.
center. Gross rental over 9M00 per
rr. This is a good business deal worth
investigating Price 927.909.

Call Mr. Bacon
WALTER MUSGRAVE. REALTORS

239 N. High Street Phone $5022 or 9394
SUBURBAN HOME

All modern i bdrm. house. Att. gar-
age, l's acre rich soiL does in $9400.

Englewood diat. Lovely 1 bdrm. home.
Hdw. firs, throughout. Fireplace, util-
ity rm. nicely landsaaped. in bast of
neighborhood. $19,909.

OUTSTANDING VALUE
4 bdrm. home. Hdw. firs., in liv. at

din. rrn. Full bamt.. auto. --oil fuxn.
$10,900.

Lawrence Real Estate
Loans and Insurance

520 W. High Ph. 7508

LEO N. CHILDS, Inc.
REALTORS

MOVE RIGHT IN. One bedrm. cot-
tage wired for elec. range. Beautiful
lot about i x 133 with very large shade
trees. Excellent location. 37M. Term

$5200 BUNG. STYLE. $ rm. plastered
home. Close to school and bus. Pos
session soon.

LOVELY NEW SUBURBAN RANCH
type home. 3 bedrm.. I.r.. dr.. kit.,
utility rm. H W. floors Att. garage.
Lot about 73 x 130 $9700 Good terms.

ENGLEWOOD DIST. Fine spacious
comfortable 3 bedrm. home. Extra Irg
living rm. with fireplace, dining rm,
kitchen and nook. den. New oil furn
Lovely large lot. $13,500 For these andmany more CALL or SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.,
Realtor

"32 years of dependable service
to home owners"

344 State St. - Phone 9261
Evenings call: or
4 BEDROOM HOUSE-

-

SOUTH
Close In. basement, furnace, double
garage. Only $3,000 Easy terms

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
HO'i N Com l Ph. 3O30. Eves 859

$aTtX0 New attractive R home
with unfinished upstairs Has H W.
floors, oil floor furnace, fireplace, at
tarhed garage, large lot Located N E
on bus line. Terms. Call O V. Hume
with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

153 S High St.-P- h. 412L Eves 25208
2 good building lots close to Salem

High School. Very reasonable. Call
Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

153 S Hih St Ph 4121. Eves 25561
$11,500 Very clean mooern R

home close to Center St Walnut Park
Addn. H W. floors, fireplace, basement.
furnace. V blinds, etc

$9500 New modern 3 BR. home on
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
condition thruout. Price $1.0U$M.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
Modern 3 bdrm. home, bsaprit, re

rently redecorated. Immediate pussss
slon. Price $11,000. '

NEWS
GOOD FOR $4S09

LR DR Kit Bath 3 bdmts. unf.
attw Not new but very livsbl. Lot
34a 144. Good soil On bus aV pavrnt.

39 AC $14,000 1

13 ac. cultv 23 pasture. Well ak
spring Good t rm mod. faterea
house Fireplace. Furn Barn. ChKkeis
hae Ac other buildings. 9 ml. out est
surfaced road '

If none of the shove meet your re
quirements tell us what ou want, W4)

probably have It listed. r

Phune 4923)
it!

R EALTY BARGAINS
View lot 9 1 3" Klngwood Heights,

Call Elmer Amuniam
Huild our own home Largs lot only

9flO0 All city facilities. Call Elmes
Amundson

New. 3 BR. home Lot 121 63. Ev
erv thing you need to make S cpmfort
able snd attractive home. Let Elmer
Amundson show it to you. I t
AMUNDSON REAITY

Phone CO $34 Ferry SL
NEAR SENIOR HTC11G!L

3 BR home. Could be more tip. $7239,

B. Ihherwood. Realtor
PH eril Wallace Road Rt. 1, Bos 183)

Open Sundays i .

For Sale Farm

Farmers Attention
A well Improve! fsrm for only 1109

per acre. Has everything, irsrludlngj
easy term. Good land Moat of it un-
der cultivation. Ntca home. 319 acres "

bring the price to 9.10.300 Or buy part
of It for less. See Wamberg. i

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor t
1140 No Capitol Photic 921

Eve snd Sunday 9511 I

"CSADE ATJAISY. 99 AeresTKCTosi ,
pavm't rich loam aotne bottom. Irrts!
from Ige. yr. stream 14 A Ladlno, 19
A1, red clover, 9 A. walnuts, some
timber. 23 stanch mod dairy barn, alio,
other good bldg. 3 BR. plasti home,
older hse. with apt down, t BR. up
and small hse rented IncI. ) Jer-
seys, some registered Tractor tools.
All goes st $34,000 Escellent finance)
plan. An attractive loc. SEE THIS. j

Laren Home & Loari Co.
Listings - Personal Service

194 S Com'l t. Ph 9jes: Eve. 7444)

J4 A NTWBERGr SANDY XO AM
Well for rrrteatlon. smmos lOS gal.per minute. $2339 down. Bal, annualpay menu. j .

Lawrence Real Etate
Mj INSURANCE!

929 N High r. T90f

AD VTRTISINO
Western Advrt1sirifiteprauuvj j

Tard-Orlfft-tli Caerfnany. fajsw

EaitcTTi Adrrrtlfn
Ward-Ortm- tli Caen pany.1 fee.
Chieaew. New YarfcV Oe4re

Auaariai
'

Member
Psctflc OkSgt Df vi9l0i I

Bureau of Adrrtlaif.f ,

Eoteeed a the rWafftce at Saw
lews, Ortm e Seronai Class Mas
tee Paaiisned sesi saerag
sops araajoep. gsweas efftrf 919
sssaa isssaisiissi airee.

SUBSCnrPTIOM RATtS
tta twjbaerlaMlaai

eaasai W luteal Cu scent Daily and
S Say. 94a. 9 aeaila; saea. 93 sSf
I yanr. 94 ao Elaswbere 94) aoaia pee
sna. as $739 lor I rear $ 94saee
Pee aony 9 ssnwV 4

)y dtp Carrier. Tf assets 4
twee a

For Sale Miscellaneous
Davenoa . 454.50 to $145 .98
Platform Rockers . $29 99 to $49 96
Desks , 419-9- to $59 95

Bedroom Suite $9990
-- Piece Bedroom Suit $159.50

3--Plece Bedroom Suite $149 50
4- -Plece Bedroom Suite $124 95

STATE STREET FURNITURE
1900 State Phone 7596

IRISH SETTER female. 9 mom., from
champion stock. $38. Ph. 7735.

fOLDING DAVTNO. good as new.
4M Ratcliff Dr.. off S. Com'l.a HIGH STANDARD auto. New
Croaaman air pistol A pellets. Ph. 9074.
1509 N. 5th.

LLECTKIC ' RANCH refrigerator,
washing machine, piano, living room
set. 2 bedroom sets misc. item. 1790
N. 20th Sat, a Sun.

1 NIW SET of laundry trays. New
bathtub 103It Hural.

and other shrub. All 1 greenhouse, ax
18 ft 995 N 21st

COCXtR PTJP5. 1 particolor. wks.
old. weened. Ideal Easter gift for
child. Ph 5733

CRASS HAY with some clover Heri-r- y

C. Stafford, Rt. 1. Gervais. Ore.
mile west of Waconda. Ph. 22848

1 KEGidnails. 1 keg ltd. 20 lb 3d
Galv.. and other sizes. About 275 lbs.,
all for $33 00 283 S. 23rd Salem

lMM MOVIE camera. Revere Turret
model, complete with 2" tele-pho- to

lens, case and film. Practically new.
$125 Call 25686 or. 24498

KELLOG air compresser.- -7 cu ft.
2 h p motor. 60 gal. tank. 1095 S. 12th
Ph. 6465

PANSY PLANTS7 50c doz. Teirber-ton- s.

1980 S. 12th Ph. 23346
VACL'L'M SWEITER. Al "condition

$25. Center St. Market. 1667 Center St.
Phone 3433
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
530 N 22nd Ph. 3552

2 RM. FURN. apt. employed adult.
570 Union.

NICE 4 RM apt downtown. Work-In- g

man ft wife. No drinking or pet.
Call t 1447 Court St

i ROOM apartment lor rent BIO
Norway

FURN. APTS. 1 St 2 bedrms. Mod-er- n

oil heat. 2860 S Com'l.
NICE Furn "apt. 1075 N CapUoi
FURN. 2 rms 8c bath. Castle Hall.

99E. 2fc ml. S. City Center.

For Rent Houses
9 RM. HOUSE. Not modern. S3 Wil-

liams A Vf
MODERN. 2 bdrm house! Completely

furn Ph btwn 9 9imBY YR. 6nLY: "Small house on Lan-- c
as ter Dr. Oil heat. elec. hot water

heater it elec. refrig . furn. Garden
pot. Older couple pref. Ready April

1 atlatest Write Box 1 Statesman
"TOR RENT: L'nfurn all electric, at-
tractive i rm. home Fireplace, hard-
wood floors, fenced double lot. attach-
ed garage. Will lease for 1 or 2 years.
Available April 23rd. Rental $89 per
month. Write Box 493 The Statesman
Give telephone number

TTJRNrcOTTAGl!: SiJnPortlCd ra

For Rent
TRUCKS and car for rent. Blankets

furnished. Smilty Clipper Service,
Center and Churchy Phone 96QO

NEW DTtrVE IS restaurant for rent;
or will sell. 10 yr. lease. Located by
Salem's new Drive-i- n Theatre. 4 ml
N of Salem on Highway 9E

2 RM OFFICE, central location. $35
month Phone 7353

TOR RENT or lease 160 ft frontage
In 400 block South Church St Henry
Hansen Pn 7559. or eve

TRUCKS FOR RENT"
Blankets furn 197 S Libert v Pti &OM
' WHEELBARROWS St cement mixers

Reasonable rates.
HOWSER BROS 602 Edgewater

FLOOR Sander, elec floor Dolisher
and lawn roller, weed burner. Wallace
Hardware, the Marshall Well store
Ph 6877

HOOVER CLEANER with attach-
ments $1 a day.
HOWSER BROS PHONE 3646

ATMORAYS Ozone Good health
Rent-se- ll H C Pug-- 684 N 17 46S2

TRUCKS, cars for rent. Bee
Hive Truck Rental Co , new location
680 Center. Robinson St Clark. Shell
dealers. Prone 9703, new equiprhent.
low rates.

GOQD Used Piano H L. Stiff
ROTO - TILLERS, garden tractors.

pipe tools, skillsaws. belt 4c disc send-
ers, miterboxes. paint sprayers, etc
Try renting snd save.
HOWSER BROS. PHONE 3648

CAT AND SHOVEL work, excavs
tion. trenching and scraper work. Call
Halvorsen Construction Co. Phooe 4047
or eons

TO SAVE money, rent our sender.edger 8c polishers. We sell everything
to complete the Job
HOWSER BROS. PHONE 3646

TRAILERS 73c first hr. 50c hrs
following Woodrys MkL, 1909 N
Summer.

Wanted to Rent
WANTED: small apt. for employed

man. Ph 21334.
VETERAN wishes to rent 3 bdrm.

house or s pt. Statesman Box 2
MAN and wife, both employed, need

small furn . apt. Phone $326.
REGISTERED NURSE badly needs 1

or 2 bdrm. apt. or small house, unfurn.
or partly furn. Ph. 6332.

UNFURNISHED HOUSE or apart-
ment wanted by man Ac wife. Call Mr.
Freed care J. C. Penney Co

NEWLY MARRIED couple need mall
clean furn. apt P.O. Bog 484 Salem.

EMP. COUPLK with 1 child need 2
bdrm. house in or out of town. Ph.

sfter 9 p m.
SMALL Furn. house. By I adults

2241 Mill SL Phone 7273.

For Sale Real Estate
BUSINESS LOT. sane No. 3. 94x

477. Price B590- - Ph. 24-93-1. Owner
Pi house. U

sere, bus by door. 90 On Ave., at
Pen 4 Corner.

VIEW LOT. will sacrifice tot $530
Inquire B2Q Hansen Ave.

1 HOUSES, take your choice. 13.000
each, cash. 820 Hansen Ave.

SEX INSmiTthk home. Large L--

D R., 3 bdrms 965 Norman Ave. Owner.
BY OWNER: Furn. 3 rm St bath. 3

partly finished, up. Att. garage. $1300
dn. $30 per mo. price 94909. 349 Holly
wood Ave. Off sitverton Rd

BY OWNER, i-r-m. house, large lot.
$3300. Terms. Rt. 9. Box 977-- P. Salem
Heights. R. H. Gregory.

BY 0WKZR: New house on front
ef lot: and small house on rear, 9600.
Inquire 2179 Maple Ave.

$1450 FULL Price for 1 rm. unfln. hse.
Lot 00x190. C. R. Thompson. Ph.

FOR Efficient and effective sale
service call the Salem Realty Co NOW' BY OWNER, new $ rm." houaa. Cor
ner lot, ansa. 2453 Simpson St.

BY OWNER: New 3 --bedroom house.
basement. $7909. $83 Thompson Ave.

CHOICX VTW Lota. Restricted DIs
trict Ca 11 Bishop. Phone

BY OWNER. I rm. mod. house. dbL
plumb, oil beat. ear. lot, dbL garage.
1999 N. 9th.

healer, wired for range. Nice ard for ! ft, DR. comb. 39x15 with attractive
sprinkling system fpc Kit. with Bk nook 3 bdrms.

NORTH, well built 2 bedroom home, san porch. Piped furn. Near bus. rone,
unfin up Room for 2 Ig rms Plaster-
ed, tinted, hwd. floors, fireplace, full j Bt'II.D BUSINESS JOINTLY
basement with oil furn Lot 94 x287. Bubvtantial buiness man is willing
App only to share lot a build with party wall

DO NOT WORRY ABOUT PARKING .gieement in a rapidly growing loca-PLAC-

Call our Salesmen as their tion Good tnants are wainting lor
time Is our time. space In new bldg. Get detail fiom

NELSON & NEION
SPECIALIZING REALTORS

"This takes nerra, you know It?
Hs'g aerer tried to Jump mora

thA THRU!"

For Sale Real Estate
SUBURBAN

This piece of property within five
miles of Salem has many advantages,
3 bedroom home, full basement, fire-
place, all the conveniences of town
property. Also large chicken house,
practically new hip-ro- of bam. Cement
sidewalk to all g. Clear
view of the surrounding country. There
are 13 acres with year around stream.
Price $16,000.

For this and many more, come in or
call us.

Severin Realty Co.
212 N. High St.

Phone 4016 Evening Phone 8901

BARGAIN
2 rm house, bath St toilet. 2 lots

Only $850 cash
C. E. COVILLE. BROKER

Turner Oregon Ph. 22: Res 42
NEW 2 BEDRSOM HOME EAST-Hardwo-

od

floors, electric heat, at-
tached garage, bus by door. Price $8400.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
HQ's N Corn ! St Ph 3030. Eve 65fi8

FOR IMMEDIATE SALE
To settle an estate we offer for sale

2 loU Ac furnished older 2 BR hse. Llv,
nm . is.li wo shea. Uarage. On bus
Price $5030 Cash. Good In vest men.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11 Wallace Road Rt. 1. Box 162

Oprn Sundays

"For Thrifty Buyer-
s-

3 Bdrm hm. att garage Large llvrm Fireplace Patio. Hdwd firs. N East
Call Bergland with

Art Madden
1326 State St Ph. 3580: Rr 6438

BY OWNER 6 rm modern home En-
glewood district. Hdw firs . v. blinds
Full basmt . oil air-con- d furnace Lot
50x150. Nice lawn, shrubs 8c gardenspace Priced to sell. Ph 4423

$500 DOWN
On a lovely three and one-ha- lf acretract, fine Keizer bottom soli, on pave-

ment, all in bearing orchard, near
school, market and city bus.

Salem Realty Co.
149 N High St Phone 7990

Eves
in west Salem

Homes for $3250 - $4750 - $9400
$85O0 - $14,300.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road Rt 1. Box 162

Open Sundavs
STA R"RtWR TfoA 5

Small but well made 1'i-stor- v 2 BR
home North 6 yrs old hwd St fir firs
Includes gas range Low taxes 94SO0
Terms

OUT OF CITY LIMITS
Handy Man Remodel this

home Lot 90x150' Lots of fruit Re-
duced to $3500 00. If taken right away

$2500 DN will handle small homecomfortably furnished. On GardenRoad. Full price 96300.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH 6F11. WaHace Road Rt 1. Box 162

Open Sundays
Attention, plf-ap-e

"

Outstanding Fairmount Hill Residence
Located at 170 W. Superior St I

Mere print cannot do It JusticePlease do not disturb occupant Just i

can ssrs Manxertz at
Lee Ohmart & Co.

Realtors
477 Court St

WALK DOWN TOWN L.I 1
story semi-Englis- h Shaked Extra hldgj
for renUl Reduced to $73O0 ImmedPos

KIDS' SPECIAI Nar Grant SchoolLot 60x120 l'j-stor- v older lmur Large
nut Si fruit trees $2850 DN will han- -
aie. s.J.-X-) run price

ON TERRACE DRIVE
A million dollar view Acre Not

new but well located Possibilities here
$8400 00

B. IsherwootJ, Realtor
PH 6F11. Wallace Road Rt. 1. Box 162

Pn Sundays
EXCELLENTLY LOCATED apt "site"Walking distance to capitol bldg Apt.rone Pavedts Bus service. Ph 3801
$2600 1 A North with ear-ag- e

house. Large chicken house 96'
well and elect, pump. Variety of fruittrees, grapes, garden space Close tobus line. Call O V. Hume with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

133 S High St - Ph. 4121. Eves 25206
N EW HEIGHTS" ROM E

Thoroughly modern. 3 large bed-
rooms, large comb L R. 8c D R. withfireplace, hdwd firs, breezeway togarage Call Walt Musgrsve.
WALTER MUSGRAVE,

REALTORS
1233 EDGEWATER PHONE $109 4

BY OWNER "New shake houaeTimClearview Ave. Make me an offer.George McConnell. Rt. 1. Box 377
NEW S BEDROOM ranch style house.

Wall to wall carpeting In L R. ft D R.
$13.730 00 Terms. 2nd house east of
Church of Christ, prtvste road. Keizer
district

HOME AND furnishings. 3 BIT.
bathroom, living ft dining rm.. kitchen,
utility rm. basement, gas furnace,
stove. Lot ft garage. 1 block So. Leslie
school. 1973 5. Cottage St.

IT T0V have a trsller
house and want a home, see us New

m. house, nearly all mod. Will sac-
rifice. See at any time. Mr. G. Luthy.
Gervais

9609 DOWN "

Move right into this livable but not
quite finished New 2 Bdrm. home on
1 sere north. $45 00 s month payments
includes 3 interest. But Hurry III CsU
Mr. Crawford, eve.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3219 337 N. High Street

WILL PAY CASH or nice one or
two bedroom house In good district.
Must have utility room Inside house
snd garag. P'y up to $9000. See Mr.
Pyle.

COLBATH LAND CO.
1693 Center St. Phone

alOD. 3 bedrm. bouse. $7400. 3919
Monroe. E. Salem.
' BY OWNtn, 3 bdrm. house; fire,
place, oil beat, full basement. 1mm.
peas. 99.009. May be Inspected st any
time. 1127 Hinea St.. west of South
12th"st.

OCR BOUT si 320 West Superior is
tor sale. It has 4 bedrooms. 3 large.
1 sraalL Oil heat, full bath and show-
er up and half down. Drg. room and
living room has wail-to-w- au carpet. pr
Large nook. Lovely yard. Outside parte
and fireplace. run sealed basement
and party room. Price 414.500. Call
owner. Hunt Clark, at B349 ae 9101.
immediate poassaston.

LARGE 1 bedroom borne. auta-o- O
heat. Hwd. floors, lots ef buUt-in- a. A
really nice home for $19400. Call Ph.
34791. Aldeti Bowes Real Estate. 1299
Fairground Rd.

BY OWNBl Creek property, mod.
S BJt. heme, lovely yard, aute esl hL
adre. fireplace. Fh. 7069.

Joe Hutchison. Realtor
Phone 7696 - Eve

Business Location
Corner lot. 100 ft on S Com I 30 ft

deep This ts an exrrllent location for
any tpe of buinrs Pn. 442. exes

HI'DKIN'S HI -- IIFS
$.500 for a clean 5 room house 3 hi

from Enslewood school $240 down. $0
mo Move in two we-- s See this now.

A REAL BIY
$11300 E)1chk1. 1035 sq ft Full

bsmt Hdw floort Ihruout Mir.v clos-
ets, lots of builtlns All in perlect cond
Immediate possession.

BEAUTIFUL
$18,000 3 bedrooms. 2 baths, party

room. 15x30 with fireplace, large rooms.
picture windows Wry well built
Besutifully finished Must be seen to
appreciate

Call D I. BISHOP
a.-- t II. ..1L: 9 CIllKlKlnS 0t Oll

s,EALTORS '

250 n H.h phone
NIC"2 BDRM home "North vacant

and only $8930

Goodwin McMillin
REALTORS

484 Court St. Phone 4707
HOUSES

Lovely 1 B R. house. i Acre lot.
$4850

New 9 Room house. Elect heat. H.
W. floors throughout. Completely fur-
nished. Elect Stove. Refrig. Washer..v.rvlhin. a4lrfl . . .

HnllvM'nMl KTiL - k.

to schools, stores snd bus line, one of
the best vslues In this district. $6830.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
176 S Com me rclal Phone 9841

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY MARCH 21st

Hour 12 00 to 4 00 p m.
Location: 949 BREYS AVENUE. SALEM

Out of town owner say sell this mod-
ern home, so come on out and Inspect
this well built 2 bedroom home with at-
tached garage, hardwood floors
throughout, fireplace, full cement base-
ment with oil furnace, large enclosed
back yard, close to bus. This home is
well worth the price asked.

WARREN J. BUTLER. REALTOR
Eugene. Oregon Phone $271

Englewood 3 Bedrooms
This house is In s choice location.

Paved st. Slose to bus St store. Walking
distance from school. 2 bdrms. down,
l'a upstairs. Full bamt.. double garage.
Large back yard. elec. host as saw-
dust furnace. Fireplace, part hdw.
floors, new roof. Lots of storage room.
Paved driveway About 9 yrs. old.
COMPLETELY FURNISHED. Full price
$13,009.

M. O. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

3033 Portland Road Ph. 7929 or
NEW 4 IOa7houae with 1, acre of

land. Thia property located en 99E.
Just outside city limit. 17$ fL high-ws- y

frontage. 259 ft. deep. City water.
Ideal location for business. Priced to

Lell. See
a a sr n .

A. A. L4usent iteauor
394) SUte St. Phone $199
TR NtW flOUsf. I lota. prteei2?a

Trade for 24 so 94 ft. trailer baa. Party
Sevang tows. Must sell.
Three 1 acre lots, shack house. 3 gal

out, $2139, Term.
Alfred Dumbeck or
W.'A. Saueressig

it rta.

702 N High

LET I'S SHOW you tins 2 BH home
on N 4th St. Hwd floor, elec heat, very
nice kitchen, corner lot near schl At

store Hus by door $9. 000
IM M ED. POSS tiood plat 2 BR

with LR . OH. firrplace. ven tlili.
basmt 8c oil furnace, coiner lot. near
crll ft, bus Only $2500 down, a real
ral at $8500
Small home In West Salem all fur- -

nished inc. new rcfr.g 8c gas range
Total price TJM

I .a reen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Sr we

14 S Com I St Ph 8389 E ye 7 440

$1,200
New four room home. finished

enough to move In On acre 9 ml
from town In s wooded section. Well
worth your lnvestlvation

A5O0 completely furnished $ rm.
home Elec. heat, thoroughly Insulated.
HW firs belter see this one today.

Kilgore Real Estate
423 S 12th Phone 4839

NORTH
4 nice 3 bedroom houses on nice large

corner lot Each has LH. Din. rm .
kit. with tile drainboards. full base- -
rnents. furnaces and fireplaces. 4 ga
rages Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone 3793 J!es. 9441

$140 DN NfCl Fbedrm. home. Llv.
rm. B. nook. kit. This la a good louse.
Full price $8200 00. Call Omar Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors $41 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves
IDEAL-f-

or OIcTToiksHome 4 bed-

im. 3 glassed-i- n porches, llv. rm , din-
ing rm. kitchen, bsmt. furnace. 1 A.
suburban. East. Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eve 2O09I
"9ViNWINTERSiri mM.

4 BR. house. Good cond. CaU Lukm-bea- l.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves. as

$4900 N EAR SJ. Depot, i $R7houee.
Pvd. St has remodeling Pos. Call
Luklnbeal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves 3

Only $2,500
Corner lot. 99 a 139. km bus.

rone lust off Fairgrounds rd,
nr. Hollywood.

Bliven, Cooney & Craig
REALTORS

947 N. High Phone 7909
Eve. 9919 er 9061

ITS A DANDY
I BR dn. LR. Kitcta. Indoor utility

Rm. Fireplace. Unfln UP. Hdwd fleers
thruout. paved street. Undoes ped said
bus by the dear. Very neat and located
Northeast close In. About $2309 dn and
the balance at 4 full pnee

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1149 No. Car to! ' Phone 9319

WEftAVa MM'lceTaa prWd
frosn 9409 up. At
sVswn as 924) per an.

Goodwin tl McMillin
REALTORS

494 Court St. Phone cTee
mmm umii mm . s J 1. 'lullwran: a own nmnvm,

BeX ilka reskL 949 Hlsfrsasas.
2191 X. Callinger. mgr.

Lie. S-I-22. M-l- tt


